
Pick
One

Chief Cooks
(up to)

Assistant
Cooks (up to)

Team Lot Weekend
Parking Passes

30
Amps

1 2 1 -

2 4 4 -

1 2 2

110Vs

-

2

1

4

6

9

12

-

4 8 6 1

6 12 8 2

9 18 11 3

12 24 14

In-Space RV
Permits

1

1

1

2

4

9

12 3

50
Amps

-

1

-

1

2

3

3

Water
Access?

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Size

800 sq. ft.
(i.e. 20x40)

3,200 sq. ft.
(i.e. 40x80)

1,600 sq. ft.
(i.e. 40x40)

6,400 sq. ft.
(i.e. 80x80)

9,600 sq. ft.
(i.e. 80x120)

14,400 sq. ft.
(i.e. 120x120)

19,200 sq. ft.
(i.e. 120x160)

Cost

$550

$1,750

$800

$2,750

$4,000

$6,000

$7,750

Package

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

RV Lot
Permits

-

1

-

2

2

-

-

11 2 1 1 *OR *OR Y800 sq. ft.
(i.e. 20x40)

-CHAMP
TEAM

-

(All space option costs include Event Insurance Fees & Health Department Fees. Spaces are subject to various
orientations depending on overall layout.)

Band
Tickets

-

-

8

16

24

32

40

-

Contest

Jr. Pit Master

Beans

DK’s Jackpot 

Bloody Mary

BBQ Sauce

Description

Open to Ages 8-17: Junior Division 8-12, Senior
Division 13-17. Check-In is at 10:00am and Turn-In
is at 12:30pm on Saturday, March 7.

Regular Rate
(on/before Dec 15)

Extended Rate
(Dec 16-Jan 12)

One entry per chief cook. Traditional or Specialty.
Turn-In is at 5:00pm on Friday, March 6.

One entry per chief cook. Turn-in is at 11:30am on
Saturday, March 7.

$75

$30 $50

$55 $75
One entry per chief cook. No desserts allowed. Turn-
In is at 7:00pm on Friday, March 6.

One entry per chief cook. Judged based on
Presentation, Taste & Texture. Turn-In is at 9:30am
on Saturday, March 7.

$30

$30

$50

$50

$50 

SPACE OPTIONS

March 6-7, 2026
512-919-3013

2026 BBQ AUSTIN 
PRICING SHEET
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ADDITIONAL CONTEST ENTRIES



WWW . ROD EO AU S T I N . C OM

ITEM DESCRIPTION

RV HOLDING TANK
SERVICE

STANDARD PORTABLE
RENTAL

ADA PORTABLE RENTAL

HANDWASHING STATION

GREY WATER HOLDING
TANK

RESERVED TEAM LOT
WEEKEND PARKING PASS

ONE DAY PARKING PASS

RV WATER FILL

RV LOT PARKING PERMIT

TENT PERMIT FEE

ICE TICKETS

Required by the Travis County Fire Marshal for all tent
structures over 400 square feet with sides or 700 square feet
without sides.

1 Ticket = 1 20lb Bag of Ice. Can be purchased onsite at the BBQ
Bank; no other ice vendors may be onsite at BBQ Austin.

ADULT EVENT ADMISSION

CHILD EVENT ADMISSION

Adult Ages: 13+; Private Party Wristbands do not get guests into
BBQ Austin.

Child Ages: 3-12; Children 2 and under are free; Private Party
Wristbands do not get guests into event.

Weekend parking pass with Permit Gate Access for teams; lot is
reserved for competing team members only; not available for
purchase onsite. LIMITED SPACES AVAILABLE!

Single day parking with General Admission gate access; available
during registration and onsite at BBQ Austin.

RV lot reserved for all RVs that will not be in your team’s space;
dry lot (no power/water); these permits are not available for
onsite purchase.

Purchase rental through registration; Services are $75/each and
can be purchased for Friday and/or Saturday mornings *options
available in registration  

Purchase rental through registration; Service will be Thursday-
Sunday between 3:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Purchase rental through registration; Service will be Thursday-
Sunday between 3:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Purchase rental through registration; Service will be Thursday-
Sunday between 3:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Purchase rental through registration; Service will be on Friday,
Saturday & Sunday between 3:00 AM - 10:00 AM*Other o[tions
available 

Purchase rental through registration; will be filled at the
beginning of BBQ Austin. Price is per fill.

March 6-7, 2026
512-919-3013

2026 BBQ AUSTIN 
PRICING SHEET

REG  |  EXT

$150

$175

$175

$160

$205

$60 | $75

$15 | $20

$250 | $300

$50

$240 (one time)

$8 per ticket

$8 | $10

$5 each


