

2026 BBQ AUSTIN PRICING SHEET

March 6-7, 2026 512-919-3013

SPACE OPTIONS

SPACE OPTIONS												NEM!	
Pick One	Package	Size	Cost	Chief Cooks (up to)	Assistant Cooks (up to)	Team Lot Weekend Parking Passes	In-Space RV Permits	RV Lot Permits	110Vs	30 Amps	50 Amps	Water Access?	Band Tickets
	А	800 sq. ft. (i.e. 20x40)	\$550	1	2	1	1	-	-	-	-	N	-
	В	1,600 sq. ft. (i.e. 40x40)	\$800	1	2	2	1	-	1	-	-	Υ	-
	С	3,200 sq. ft. (i.e. 40x80)	\$1,750	2	4	4	1	1	2	-	1	Υ	8
	D	6,400 sq. ft. (i.e. 80x80)	\$2,750	4	8	6	2	2	4	1	1	Υ	16
	E	9,600 sq. ft. (i.e. 80x120)	\$4,000	6	12	8	4	2	6	2	2	Υ	24
	F	14,400 sq. ft. (i.e. 120x120)	\$6,000	9	18	11	9	ı	9	3	3	Υ	32
	G	19,200 sq. ft. (i.e. 120x160)	\$7,750	12	24	14	12	-	12	3	3	Υ	40
	CHAMP TEAM	800 sq. ft. (i.e. 20x40)	-	1	2	1	1	-	1	*OR	*OR	Υ	-

(All space option costs include Event Insurance Fees & Health Department Fees. Spaces are subject to various orientations depending on overall layout.)

ADDITIONAL CONTEST ENTRIES

Contest	Description	Regular Rate (on/before Dec 15)	Extended Rate (Dec 16-Jan 12)
Jr. Pit Master	Open to Ages 8-17: Junior Division 8-12, Senior Division 13-17. Check-In is at 10:00am and Turn-In is at 12:30pm on Saturday , March 7 .	\$50	\$75
Beans	One entry per chief cook. Turn-in is at 11:30am on Saturday, March 7 .	\$30	\$50
DK's Jackpot	One entry per chief cook. No desserts allowed. Turn-In is at 7:00pm on Friday, March 6 .	\$55	\$7 5
Bloody Mary	One entry per chief cook. Judged based on Presentation, Taste & Texture. Turn-In is at 9:30am on Saturday, March 7 .	\$30	\$50
BBQ Sauce	One entry per chief cook. Traditional or Specialty. Turn-In is at 5:00pm on Friday, March 6 .	\$30	\$50



2026 BBQ AUSTIN PRICING SHEET

March 6-7, 2026 512-919-3013

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REG EXT
RESERVED TEAM LOT WEEKEND PARKING PASS	Weekend parking pass with Permit Gate Access for teams; lot is reserved for competing team members only; not available for purchase onsite . LIMITED SPACES AVAILABLE!	\$60 \$75
ONE DAY PARKING PASS	Single day parking with General Admission gate access; available during registration and onsite at BBQ Austin.	\$15 \$20
RV LOT PARKING PERMIT	RV lot reserved for all RVs that will not be in your team's space; dry lot (no power/water); these permits are not available for onsite purchase.	\$250 \$300
RV WATER FILL	Purchase rental through registration; will be filled at the beginning of BBQ Austin. Price is per fill.	\$50
RV HOLDING TANK SERVICE	Purchase rental through registration; Service will be on Friday, Saturday & Sunday between 3:00 AM - 10:00 AM*Other o[tions	\$150
STANDARD PORTABLE RENTAL	Purchase rental through registration; Service will be Thursday- Sunday between 3:00 AM - 10:00 AM	\$175
ADA PORTABLE RENTAL	Purchase rental through registration; Service will be Thursday- Sunday between 3:00 AM - 10:00 AM	\$175
HANDWASHING STATION	Purchase rental through registration; Service will be Thursday- Sunday between 3:00 AM - 10:00 AM	\$160
GREY WATER HOLDING TANK	Purchase rental through registration; Services are \$75/each and can be purchased for Friday and/or Saturday mornings *options	\$205
TENT PERMIT FEE	available in registration Required by the Travis County Fire Marshal for all tent structures over 400 square feet with sides or 700 square feet without sides.	\$240 (one time)
ICE TICKETS	1 Ticket = 1 20lb Bag of Ice. Can be purchased onsite at the BBQ Bank; no other ice vendors may be onsite at BBQ Austin.	\$8 per ticket
ADULT EVENT ADMISSION	Adult Ages: 13+; Private Party Wristbands do not get guests into BBQ Austin.	\$8 \$10
CHILD EVENT ADMISSION	Child Ages: 3-12; Children 2 and under are free; Private Party Wristbands do not get guests into event.	\$5 each